‘425 INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

A
0’ : .
1,".

(Autonomous)

e Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangaca

CIVIL ENGINEERING
ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty: Mr. KANAND GOUD
Regulation: IARE - UG20

Course Name: Concrete Technology
Semester: v

Attainment of COs:

col

co2

co3

co4

CO5

Co6

Course Outcome

Choose the basic physical and chemical properties of
construction materials for determining quality of concrete.

Explain the workability and ma nufacturing process of
concrete for obtaining economical and durable concrete

Inspect the impact of water/cement ratio on strength and
durability of concrete by measuring its hardened strength

Apply destructive and Non-destructive tests of hardened
concrete for calculating compressive, tensile and flexural
strengths

Develop the most economical and eco-friendly concrete
mix based on standard methods for producing quality of

concrete

Examine special concretes and new generation concrete
for satisfying the future needs of industry in real time

Department:

Batch:

Course Code:

Target Value:

Direct Indirect
Attainment Attainment

3.00 2.60
3.00 2.60
1.60 2.60
2.70 2.60
2.40 2.60
2.40 2.60

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty [ course coordinator)

Hf—"

ourbeé Coordinator Mentor

INEERIL.
STl TUTE OF AERONAUTIGAL ENGI
. Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500 043.

ey cGUJQ)'QQ

Head of the Department

Civil Engineering

2022-2026

ACEC10

60% (1.8)

Overall
Attainment

29

2.9

1.8

2.7

24

2.4

Head of the Depar‘mem

. Givil Engin

gering

Observation

Attained

Attained

Attained

Attained

Attained

Attained



