

INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)
Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

CIVIL ENGINEERING

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty:	Mr. K ANAND GOUD	Department:	Civil Engineering 2022-2026 ACEC10	
Regulation:	IARE - UG20	Batch:		
Course Name:	Concrete Technology	Course Code:		
Semester:	IV	Target Value:	60% (1.8)	

Attainment of COs:

Course Outcome		Direct Attainment	Indirect Attainment	Overall Attainment	Observation
CO1	Choose the basic physical and chemical properties of construction materials for determining quality of concrete.	3.00	2.60	2.9	Attained
CO2	Explain the workability and manufacturing process of concrete for obtaining economical and durable concrete	3.00	2.60	2.9	Attained
CO3	Inspect the impact of water/cement ratio on strength and durability of concrete by measuring its hardened strength	1.60	2.60	1.8	Attained
CO4	Apply destructive and Non-destructive tests of hardened concrete for calculating compressive, tensile and flexural strengths	2.70	2.60	2.7	Attained
CO5	Develop the most economical and eco-friendly concrete mix based on standard methods for producing quality of concrete	2.40	2.60	2.4	Attained
C06	Examine special concretes and new generation concrete for satisfying the future needs of industry in real time	2.40	2.60	2.4	Attained

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

course Coordinator

Mentor

Ramya Swe Ha

Head of the Department

Civil Engineering

INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERIN

Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500 043.